
MAllE SCHOOL BUS SAFETY WEEK 

MAnmE Proclamation by Governor 

BOOK PAGE 

~/19/71 (Wk Apr 19-24, 1971) 2241! 
2/l/72 {Wk App 17 23,1972) 23846... 

4 /] 2_} 7 3 ( W k Apr 2 3- 2_8 , l9J__3) - - - - - - -M~o¥ 
4/10/74 (Wk Apr l~-2U, 1971+ )-------------: 

9/4/75 (Wk Sept 2 - 8, 1975) - - - - - -28564 



8/22/78 (~k. of 10/8-10/14/78) 
9/18/79 (Week of Oct. 7 - 13, 1979) 

9/10/80 (Wk of Oct.5-11,1980) 

8/7/81 (Wk of Oct 4-10, 1981) 
8/31/82 (Week of Oct 3-9, 1982) 
9/19/83 (Week of Oct 2-8, 1983) 
9/13/84 (Week of Oct 7-13, 1984) 
12/13/84 (Week of Feb 17-23, 1985) 

9/27/88 (Week of September 18-24, 1988) 
10/5/89 (Week or Sept 17-23, 1989) 
9/5/90 (Week or Sept 16-22, 1990) 

31633 
32378 

#33012 

ff33531 
#34129 
#34778 

#35451 
#35693 

#38448 
1139522 

1140770 


